
Aufnahmebereich
Duplex 465 - 2530

AB105737
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 5500 kg
 2074 mm
 150  mm
 123 mm
 2530 mm
 2408 mm
 3,0 kW
400 V/16 A
 11  m
 ≈ 35  sec.
 ≈ 35  sec.

Capacity
Eff ective raise height
Move in height
Piston diameter
Piston distance
Installation depth
Motor output
Power connector
Cable length to control
Lifting time
Lowering time

TECHNICAL DATA

Amendments and mistakes reserved. All illustrations  are not binding.
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powder coated 
swivel arms

3 x telescopic 
adjustable

single
pivotable


